State

KY

MD

OH

PA

VA
wv

National Aver.

Gas

396.04
368.49
394.2
364.64
380.14
397.86

379.43

OPIS Rack Report

State Tax

21.1
23.5
28
31.2
17.5
32.2

21.44

Net
(Less Tax)
356.54
326.59
347.8
315.04
344.24
347.26

339.59

orovided by the Energy Information Administration (EIA).

Diesel

402.68
419.2
416.02
420.56
414.48
428.81

418.45

State Tax

18.1
24.25
28
38.1
17.5
32.2

22

Net

360.08
370.45
363.52
357.96
372.48
372.11

371.95

10/6/2008



